OF CUIVER	City of Culver City					er City	Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd. Culver City, CA 90232 (310) 253-5851
Staff Report Details							
File #:	24-2	10	Version:	1	Name:	MOVE Culver City - Downtown Final Design Plans & CEQA	n Corridor Modified
Туре:	Minu	ite Order			Status:	Action Item	
File created:	8/22	/2023			In control:	City Council Meeting Agenda	
On agenda:	9/11/	/2023			Final action:		
Title:	CC - ACTION ITEM: (1) Ratification of Approval of Final Plans and Specifications for the Modified MOVE Culver City - Downtown Corridor Pilot Project Western Segment and Authorization to Publish a Notice Inviting Bids; and (2) Adoption of a Resolution Granting California Environmental Quality Act (CEQA) Exemptions to the Modified MOVE Culver City - Downtown Corridor Pilot Project and Certifying the Project Will Be Completed Using a Skilled and Trained Workforce.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. ATT 1_Resolution Certifying Workforce and Granting CEQA Exemption_FINAL.pdf, 2. ATT 2_CEQA Notice of Exemption.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
9/11/2023	1	City Cou	Incil Meeting	g Age	enda		